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First Name Last Name Email Company Work Phone
Margaret Clancy mclancy@esassoc.com
Alisha Vu alisha@jlmtalent.com JLM Strategic Talent Partners 8662408607
Annika Fain annika@fainenv.com Fain Environmental LLC 2067990432
Brianna Huff brianna@ryatt.net Ryatt Construction 4254788749
Scott Wehmer scott.wehmer@rht.com Robert Half 2067499260
Bradford Adragna Bradford.Adragna@jci.com Johnson Controls, Inc 206-218-9534
Tim Gerrish tgerrish@stellee.com Stell 2063517809
Madison Pearson madisonp@osbornconsulting.com Osborn Consulting, Inc. 4254514009
sam yaghmaie samyaghmaie@kennedyjenks.com kennedy jenks 2068985594
Brian Mast brian@copperbell.net Copper Bell Consulting LLC 2062808167
Jenifer Olsen jenifer.olsen@contractlandstaff.com Contract Land Staff, LLC 425-284-9823
Teajalam Gounden tgounden@aartesting.com AAR Testing and Inspection 4258815812
Shanthi Vethanayagam shanthi.vethanayagam@triunityeng.com Triunity Inc. 425-777-5228
Reid Camp reid.camp@fishsciences.net Cramer Fish Sciences 2088747626
Luke Atterberry latterberry@dpnicoli.com D.P. Nicoli 206-708-3372
Ryan Jaffe latterberry@dpnicoli.com D.P. Nicoli.com 206-708-3372
Dylan Rhys DYLAN@ECOTONECOMMISSIONING.COM Ecotone Commissioning Group, LLC 2069196477
John Wright John.wright@vanir.com Vanir Construction Management 425 577-0095
Amy Leitman amy@marinesureysandassessments.com Marine Surveys & Assessments 3603854073
Abhijit Bathe Abhijit@GeometricsEng.com Geometrics Engineering PS Inc (206) 739 7399
Rich Meyer rich@nwroofservices.com NW Professional Roofing Services (425) 482-0103
Dan Carmody dan@redbarn-engineering.com Red Barn Engineering 425-375-2670
Emmy Kane Emmy@KRTenviro.com KRT Environmental, Inc. 206.588.6439
Ezhilan K ez@blueberrycs.com Blueberry Consulting 4256699765
Scott Etzkorn scott@acfwest.com ACF West Inc. 2539226641
Evans Ellison bosshogaka2@gmail.com Ifuabossthenstandup 2533767745
Doug Vogt dvogt@deainc.com David Evans and Associates 4255196538
Casey Gaughan cgaughan@shimmick.com Shimmick Construction 425-516-3923
Tim Rule tjrule@walshgroup.com Walsh 206-833-7822
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TRacy Lorelli tlorelli@dcgengr.com Davido Consulting Group 206-523-0024
Sally Semler sallys@greenbusch.com The Greenbusch Group, Inc. (206) 378-0569
Jen Koogler jkoogler@aspectconsulting.com Aspect Consulting 206.780.7748
Jennifer Ferris jennifer.ferris@cardno.com Cardno, Inc. 206-239-7390
Allen Wycoff awycoff@prodims.com ProDims 425.828.0500
Erika Schuyler erika.schuyler@murraysmith.us Murraysmith 2064627041
Christopher Ruiz chris.ruiz@stantec.com Stantec 425-289-7360
Cynthia Yiu cynthia@firstmetalsuppply.com First Metals, Inc 425-588-5838
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCO LLC 2065677748
Michael Shaw mshaw@orn.net Orion Marine Group 3602650405
Dominic Elliott Dominic.Elliott@hdrinc.com HDR (206) 826-4744
Beth Rood beth.rood@hdrinc.com HDR 206-826-4719
Kathy Gwilym kgwilym@migcom.com MIG 206-223-0326
Henry Yates Henry.Yates@comcast.net Yates Consulting 2066692084
Stephen Nuss nussse@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith 4255198307
Charis Hnin charis@talithaconsults.om Talitha Consults LLC 2064228260
Jasmine Aryana jaryana@xltech.com Exeltech Consulting 2066239646
Rodney Jones rjones@kwamebuildinggroup.com KWAME BUILDING GROUP 2069480209
Michael Erasmus mike47336@gmail.com ARC 2063906544
Sony Purba spurba@purbastudio.com Purba Studio 2062458734
Sherry McPherson sherry@ducs.us Dynamic Underwater Construction Services 2533284456
Shelley Gaddie sgaddie@projectcorps.com ProjectCorps 206 518-6101
Wanjou Lin wan-jou.lin@aecom.com AECOM 2064382587
Makaela Oslund moslund@prrbiz.com PRR 2064626368
Maegan Curtis mcurtis@beylerconsulting.com Beyler Consulting, LLC 253-984-2900
Zachary Pesicka zpesicka@beylerconsulting.com Beyler Consulting, LLC 253-984-2900
George Frost gwfrost3@gmail.com GW Frost & Associates 2068526737
Brandon LaVerne blaverne@farwestcorrosion.com Farwest Corrosion Control Co. 4254264073
Mizan Rashid mrashid@rieconsultants.com RIE Consultants (206) 715 0124
Connie Reckord connier@macleodreckord.com MacLeod Reckord 206-323-7919
Samir Chudgar samir.chudgar@chudgar-eng.com Chudgar Engineering Company 4255909650
Henry Hurley HurleyH@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services 2067945210
Raynold Nickel rnickel@parametrix.com Parametrix, Inc. 253-604-6604
Will McDonald will.mcdonald@stantec.com Stantec 425-289-7358



Sarah Ogier sogier@parametrix.com Parametrix 206-838-3994
Daniel Seydel dan@platinumbusinessgroup.com Platinum Group, LLC 8002700724
Peter Battuello peter.battuello@perteet.com Perteet 4252527700
Demi Troncoso SafetySystemsConsulting@gmail.com Safety Systems Consulting LLC 2536784766
Mary Ann Carlson MaryAnn.Carlson@Terracon.com Terracon 425-697-1117
Alicia Cassell acassell@barghausen.com Barghausen Consulting Engineers, Inc. 4256567435
Jared Karppi jkarppi@barghausen.com Barghausen Consulting Engineers, Inc. 4252516222
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCO LLC 2065677748
Dimitri Siaterlis dsiaterlis@elcon.com Elcon Associates, Inc. 206-267-3043
Gretchen Kayser gkayser@herrerainc.com Herrera Environmental Consultants 4258029796
Dan Tedrow dtedrow@planbconsult.net PlanB 503-850-9134
Andy Johansson ajohansson@aldenlab.com Alden Research Laboratory (508)829-6000
Justin Arnold jarnold@aldenlab.com Alden Research Laboratory (425) 881-7700
Tali Talakai ttalakai@live.com Talakai Construction 2068531193
Natasha Talakai nrtalakai@gmail.com Talakai Construction 2063218743
Jim Stoner jstoner@hainline.net HAINLINE 2063829263
Larry Karpack larry@watershedse.com Watershed Science & Engineering 206.521.3000
Raj Naidu RAJ.NAIDU@NAIDUENGINEERING.COM Naidu Engineering 2066126801
John Johnson johnjonson@live.com JF Construction multi-service 2063303412
Ade Bright ab@brighteng.com Bright Engineering, Inc 2066253777
Dan Hatch danh@bluestonenw.com Bluestone Environmental 2539512024
LASH AKINMULERO LASHUSA@GMAIL.COM GIST 2068590212
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